
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

René STEENSSENS
Balise 10
Omloop : H70
Afstand : 3090m
Tijd : 0:34:16 (11'05"/km)

8/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Servais HICK 0:26:05
2. Roger HENDRICKX 0:26:07
3. Eric HULLY 0:27:40

1. 77 00:03:49 297m 12'51"/km
2. 80 00:03:56 00:07:45 390m 10'05"/km
3. 81 00:02:09 00:09:54 186m 11'34"/km
4. 130 00:05:55 00:15:49 590m 10'02"/km
5. 129 00:01:49 00:17:38 101m 17'59"/km
6. 123 00:03:56 00:21:34 231m 17'02"/km
7. 126 00:01:32 00:23:06 110m 13'56"/km
8. 136 00:04:34 00:27:40 411m 11'07"/km
9. 138 00:02:32 00:30:12 233m 10'52"/km

10. 100 00:03:05 00:33:17 337m 9'09"/km
11. 999 00:00:59 00:34:16 126m 7'48"/km
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